2	60820 58 Jun 25	A11 :19	Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 22243
2 DUCHT99	John O. Hintze		STATE OF OREGON.
ž	Wanda J. Hintze		County of <u>KLAMATH</u> Ss. I certify that the within instrument
SC	Grantor's Name and Address Anthony Harris	·	was received for record on the 25TH day
0	Fronda Harris		of
શ	Grantos's Name and Address		book/reel/volume No on page
4	After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip);	SPACE RESERVED	_22243 and/or as fee/file/instru-
	Anthony Harris Fronda Harris	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>60820-DEE</u> Records of said County.
			Witness my hand and seal of County
	Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address No Change	a, Zip):	affixed.
			BERNETHA G. LETSCH. CO. CLERK
			By Kathlun Ross, Deputy.
		FEE \$30.00	<i>by 4-jetters</i> , <i>be</i> puty.
		BARGAIN AND SALE DEED	· · · ·
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that JOHN O. HINTZE and WANDA J. HINTZE husband and wife		
	hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto		
	ANTHONY HARRIS and FRONDA HARR	IS husband and wife	
	hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- itaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in <u>Klamath</u> County,		
	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	or in any way appertaining, situ	iated in <u>Klamath</u> County,
			•
	e ale an AMIR e Brancard a Circa da L	Aller Sector I seco	
		이 물건이 있는 것은 것은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 없는 것이 같이 많이 없다.	3041月9日8月1日(1月19日)——3041月9日)——3041月9日) 3041月9日(1月14日)——3041月9日)——3041月9日(1月19日)——3041月9日(1月14日)——3041月9日)——3041月9日
1		of the Allay Martin	
f	ountre diamatily stille of the still		ng th <mark>a na kana na kana na kana</mark> Na kana na kana
	Parcel 2 of Minor Land Partition 28-83, situated in the West 1/2 of Section		
	27 and the SE 1/4 of Section 28,	all in Township 39 9	South Range 10 East
	of the Willamette Meridian, in t	he County of Klamath,	State of Oregon.
		n en	
:			
	(IF SPACE	INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION C	W REVERSE)
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant	ee and grantee's heirs, successo	ers and assigns forever.
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for	ee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$0-
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or prop bols Φ, if not applicable, should be dele	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$00 However, the mised which is EXPANYOPING the whole (indicate etcd. See ORS 93.030.)
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ^(D) (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex	tee and grantee's heirs, successor r this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols Φ , if not applicable, should be delet t so requires, the singular include	brs and assigns forever. dollars, is $\frac{0}{10000000000000000000000000000000000$
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to con	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols ^D , if not applicable, should be dele t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals.	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$00 However, the mised which is @@@##@PPM& [] the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols \mathfrak{D} , if not applicable, should be dele- t so requires, the singular inclus porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument this	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$00 However, the mised which is ⊠y@###@P!##S □ the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be 23rd_ day ofJune, 19_98; if
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to con IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols \mathfrak{D} , if not applicable, should be dele- t so requires, the singular inclus porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument this	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$00 However, the mised which is @@@##@PPM& [] the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ^(D) (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER	the and grantee's heirs, successor of this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- abols Φ , if not applicable, should be delet t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Its executed this instrument this to be signed and its seal, if any, a RTY DESCRIBED IN	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$00 However, the mised which is ⊠y@###@P!##S □ the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be 23rd_ day ofJune, 19_98; if
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER	the and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols Φ , if not applicable, should be delet t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this b be signed and its seal, if any, a RTY DESCRIBED IN LAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ENT. THE PERSON	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$00 However, the mised which is ⊠y@###@P!##S □ the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be 23rd_ day ofJune, 19_98; if
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ^(D) (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACOURTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols \mathfrak{O} , if not applicable, should be dele t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a ELAWS AND REGU- ENT, THE PERSON WITH THE APPRO- WAPROVE USES	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$00 However, the mised which is ⊠y@###@P!##S □ the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be 23rd_ day ofJune, 19_98; if
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE THIE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols \mathfrak{O} , if not applicable, should be dele t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a ELAWS AND REGU- ENT, THE PERSON WITH THE APPRO- WAPROVE USES	brs and assigns forever. dollars, is -0
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	the and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pron- bols Φ , if not applicable, should be dele t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this b be signed and its seal, if any, a RTY DESCRIBED IN ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- TORM OF SOREST Wanda J	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$0 O However, the mised which is EXPANY D the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	the and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pron- bols Φ , if not applicable, should be dele t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this b be signed and its seal, if any, a RTY DESCRIBED IN ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- TORM OF SOREST Wanda J	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$0 O However, the mised which is EXPANY D the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration.0 (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93C. STATE OF OREGON This instrumer byJohn 0.	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or prop- bols Φ, if not applicable, should be dele- t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- TATY DESCRIBED IN ELAWS AND REGU- TATY DESCRIBED IN ELAWS AND REGU- TATY DESCRIBED IN X. MARCH APPROVED USES RMING OR FOREST A, County of	by s and assigns forever. dollars, is \$O
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93C. STATE OF OREGON This instrumer by John 0. This instrumer	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or prop- bols Φ, if not applicable, should be dele- t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- TAPPROVED USES RMING OR FOREST I, County of	ors and assigns forever. dollars, is \$0 O However, the mised which is EXPANY D the whole (indicate eted. See ORS 93.030.) des the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93C. STATE OF OREGON This instrumer by John 0. This instrumer	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or prop- bols Φ, if not applicable, should be dele- t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- TATY DESCRIBED IN ELAWS AND REGU- TATY DESCRIBED IN ELAWS AND REGU- TATY DESCRIBED IN X. MARCH APPROVED USES RMING OR FOREST A, County of	by s and assigns forever. dollars, is \$O
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration. ^(D) (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON This instrumen by	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or prop- bols Φ, if not applicable, should be dele- t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- TAPPROVED USES RMING OR FOREST I, County of	by s and assigns forever. dollars, is \$O
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration consists of or includes other which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPER THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING OFPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93C. STATE OF OREGON This instrument by	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or prop- bols Φ, if not applicable, should be dele- t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. Is executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- ELAWS AND REGU- TAPPROVED USES RMING OR FOREST I, County of	by s and assigns forever. dollars, is \$O
	To Have and to Hold the same unto grant The true and actual consideration paid for actual consideration. ^(D) (The sentence between the sym In construing this deed, where the contex made so that this deed shall apply equally to corp IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor ha grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERT THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERT SHOULD CHECK PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIF AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FA PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.93C. STATE OF OREGON This instrumer by	tee and grantee's heirs, successor this transfer, stated in terms of property or value given or pro- bols Φ, if not applicable, should be dele t so requires, the singular inclue porations and to individuals. as executed this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a sexecuted this instrument this be signed and its seal, if any, a LAWS AND REGU- LAWS AND REGU- LAWS AND REGU- LAWS AND REGU- LAWS AND REGU- TAPPROVED USES RMING OR FOREST A, County of Klamath nt was acknowledged before me Hintze and Wanda J. H	by s and assigns forever. dollars, is \$O

30